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ATTENDEES 

LAST FIRST AFFILIATION PHONE EMAIL 

Brusa Doug Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8850 dougb@admin.ldeo.columbia.edu 

Caporelli Liz Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2277 ecaporelli@whoi.edu 

Carbotte Suzanne Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8895 carbotte@ldeo.columbia.edu 

DeSilva Annette  UNOLS (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 

Detrick Robert  Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3335 rdetrick@whoi.edu 

Diebold John  Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8524 johnd@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Dieter Dolly National Science Foundation (703) 292-7586 X7586 edieter@nsf.gov 

Grindlay Nancy University of North Carolina, Wilmington (910) 962-2352 grindlayn@uncw.edu 

Holbrook Steve University of Wyoming (307) 766-2427 steveh@uwyo.edu 

Johnson H. Paul University of Washington (206) 543-8474 johnson@ocean.washington.edu 

Kent Graham  Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 534-7386 gkent@ucsd.edu 

Ljunggren Paul Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory  (914) 806-5095 pwl@ldeo.columbia.edu  

Lyle Mitchell Texas A&M University (979) 845-3380 mlyle@ocean.tamu.edu 

McNutt Marcia Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute (831) 775-1814 mcnutt@mbari.org 

Prince Mike UNOLS (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 

Purdy Michael Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8348 mpurdy@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Rupert Jeff Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory +1-845-365-8367 rupert@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Sawyers Kate UNOLS (831) 771-4409 office@unols.org 

Schultz Adam National Science Foundation (703) 292-7597 aschultz@nsf.gov 

Shipley Thomas University of Texas at Austin (512) 471-0430 tom@utig.ig.utexas.edu 

Shor Alexander  University of Hawaii, SOEST (808) 956-5749 shor@hawaii.edu 

Tolstoy Maya Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8791 tolstoy@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Walsh Al Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8868 alwalsh@ldeo.columbia.edu 

 


